
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit

Mountain Steel
All Site
/ Stair a

James Blish
Kris Simpson
Trenton
Sheppard

5:53 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 11/23/2024 2:35:33 AM - 12th & Idaho Power Construction

Generated on 11/23/2024 2:35:33 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 11/23/2024 2:35:33 AM - 12th & Idaho
	Power Construction
	Generated on 11/23/2024 2:35:33 AM, by Hammertech

